FI	700000	23161
		10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(///	(diess)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nai	me)
(Dc	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L <u> </u>	Office Use Or	nly

300300332753

06/14/17--01019--012 **87.50

17 JUL 13 AM II: 49



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 15, 2017

DESIREE YACKO 16490 INNOVATION DRIVE SUITE B JUPITER, FL 33478

SUBJECT: PHOTONIC SENSE, INC. Ref. Number: W17000050196

We have received your document for PHOTONIC SENSE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 717A00012156

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

Photonic Sense, Inc.

SUBJECT:

•

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Desiree Yacko

		Name o	f Pers	on	
Photonic Sense, Inc.					
		Firm/Co	mpan	Y	
16490 Innovation Drive,	Suite B				
		Add	ress		
Jupiter, Florida 33478					
		 City/State	and Z	ip code	
desiree.yacko@jenoptik-	nc.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used	for f	uture annual report no	otification)
For further information	concerning this mat	ter, please	call:		
Desiree Yacko	at	561		881-7400, ext. 1140	
Name of Perso		Area Co	de	Daytime Teleph	one Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amou	nt:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing F Certificate of			8.75 Filing Fee & ertified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Photonic Sense, Inc. 1.

•

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")

New Hampshire		26-355 3.	6599	
(State or country	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if appli	cable)
		5		
(Date	of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other that	an perpetual)
N/A				
	(Date first transacted business (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.)
16490 Innovation	Drive, Suite B, Jupiter, Florida 33478			
	(Princ	cipal offic	address)	r:
Same as above				
	(Current mai	iling addre	ss, if different)	P Star
Numeral stars	e dia serie de la cida de la companya de la company			STEC
Name and stree	<u>et address</u> of Florida registered agent: (I	P.O. Box	<u>NUT</u> acceptable)	AM
Name:	C T Corporation System			
ffice Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road			6 4
	Plantation		33324 Florida	
	(Citv)		(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Ternell Kearney Ternell Kearney Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

.

A. DIR	ECTORS
Chairman	Tobias Delle
Address:	Am Goldberg 3, 99817 Eisenach/Stedtfeld, Germany
Vice Chai	N/A
Address:	
-	Albert Miranda
	16490 Innovation Drive, Suite B, Jupiter, Florida 33478
Address:	
Address:	
D. O.F.	
B. OFF	Tobias Delle
President:	
Address:	Am Goldberg 3, 99817 Eisenach/Stedtfeld, Germany
Vice Pres	Albert Miranda
Address:	16490 Innovation Drive, Suite B. Jupiter, Florida 33478
Secretary:	Susan Porcaro
Address:	16490 Innovation Drive, Suite B, Jupiter, Florida 33478
Treasurer:	Tobias Delle
Address:	Am Goldberg 3, 99817 Eisenach/Stedtfeld, Germany
	If necessary, you may attach an application listing additional officers and/or directors.
12.	in newssary, you may anach an addendum to the appreation insting additional officers and/or directors.
12	Signature of Director or Officer
	er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13. <u>A</u>	bert Miranda, Director
	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE

1, William M. Gardner, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify that PHOTONIC SENSE, INC. is a New Hampshire Profit Corporation registered to transact business in New Hampshire on August 04, 2008. I further certify that all fees and documents required by the Secretary of State's office have been received and is in good standing as far as this office is concerned.

Business ID: 600419



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF.

I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 11th day of July A.D. 2017.

William M. Gardner Secretary of State